May 31 2024 (05:55) India Rail Info 1

Pune - Kamakhya Suvidha Special/82505x - Svd - NFR

PUNE/Pune Junction to NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction
45h 15m - 2466 km - 16 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PUNE [Pune Junction 10:30 2 |1 0 48 |560 |CR
2 PNVL [Panvel Junction 13:00 13:05 5m |7 |1 120 (51 |12 |CR
3 NK Nashik Road 16:22 16:28 6m |0 |1 286 |85 [551 |CR
4 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:30 19:40 10m |0 |1 543 |69 (205 |CR
5 NGP |Nagpur Junction 01:20 01:30 10m [0 |2 936 |55 (309 |CR
6 G Gondia Junction 03:51 03:53 2m |4 |2 1065 (50 (311 |SECR
7 DURG |Durg Junction 06:35 06:40 5m |0 |2 1200 |41 |317 |SECR
8 R Raipur Junction 07:35 07:45 10m 2 1237 |55 |315 |SECR
9 BSP Bilaspur Junction 09:45 09:55 10m [0 |2 1348 |57 SECR
10 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 13:30 13:35 5m |0 (2 1552 (81 231 |SER
11 |ROU |Rourkela Junction 14:50 15:05 15m [0 |2 1653 |71 |218 |SER
12 |CKP  |Chakradharpur 16:30 16:35 5m [0 (2 |1754 |66 |234 |SER
13 |[PRR Purulia Junction 18:20 18:22 2m (0 |2 1871 (42 |234 |SER
14 |[ASN Asansol Junction 20:10 20:20 10m |3,5 |2 1947 |72 |106 |ER
15 |DGR |Durgapur 20:55 21:20 25m 2 1989 (36 |73 |ER
16 |MLDT [Malda Town 04:00 04:10 10m |0 |3 |2231 (81 |31 |ER
17 |KNE |KishanGanj 06:00 06:02 2m (1 |3 [2378 |51 (53 |NFR
18 |NJP |New Jalpaiguri 07:45 08:05 20m |1 |3 |2466 |68 |114 |NFR
Junction
19 [NCB |New Cooch Behar 09:55 09:57 2m |0 |3 2591 |48 |49 |NFR
20 |NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction |12:32 12:37 5m [0 |3 2716 |63 |60 [NFR
21 |KYQ |Kamakhya Junction 15:25 0 |3 2892 |- 56 |NFR

May 31 2024 (05:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



